RAN BiB
K

1 1151
2 1106
3 1041
4 1098
5 1011
6 1141
7 1037
8 1087
9 1094
10 1033
11 1139
12 1110
13 1075
14 1134
15 1053
16 1086
17 1113
18 1092
19 1142
20 1077
21 1073
22 1070
23 1029
24 1090
25 1099
26 1080
27 1008
28 1093
29 1058
30 1010
31 1071
32 1112
33 1154
34 1135
35 1131
36 1085
37 1031
38 1021
39 1118
40 1020
41 1035
42 1009
43 1016
44 1124
45 1152
46 1023
47 1145
48 1144
49 1048
50 1047
51 1045
52 1130
53 1096
54 1095
55 1147
56 1038
57 1062
58 1052
59 1084
60 1003
61 1026
62 1107
63 1111
64 1036
65 1013
66 1025
67 1138
68 1088
69 1042
70 1060

~
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SURNAME

TOME
KQONZTANTINIAHZ
TPIANTADYAAIAHZ
FPHIOPIOY
KOTZY®AKHZ
TZIANTZHZ
AAZKANAKHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ
STYNIANOY
DPArTKOYAHZ
MPOZES
MNEPIKAEQOYZ
PICHAS
AIBAAIQTHE
PETZENHX
MPOGIATZI
HAIAAHZ
OIKONOMIAHZ
KAPAKAZHZ
BOTIATZHZ
KALLIAS
ZAMAPAZ
NOYAIOZ
MANQAHZ
KYPKIQTHX
APAMIMATZHZ
AINAZ

BILEV
XATZHKQZITAZ
OIKONOMOY
KAAAAKHZ
PEIZHXZ
KATZOYAHZ
KYAQNHZ
ZAPAKATZANHZ
ZAXAPOINOYAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOX
STPIKOX
TELIGIANNIDIS
OEOAQPIAHZ
EYOYMIAAHZ
NAZAPIAHZ
ANINAPAX
>ABBIAHZ
OAMNOINOYAOZ
KAPYAH
QEFALIA
NETAAIAHZ
MANIAHX
XAAEMHZ
NAMIAIAZ
ZIANOY
MAYAIAHZ
MMNAATZHZ
METIKOMOYAOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ
ABPAMIAHZ
MQPAITHZ
FEQPTIAAHY
MAYAIAHZ
KAAAH

TOAHZ
ZMANOZ
MNAMAAOMOYAOX
AOZTOrAQY
BOTONIS
NAANAMOYTAKHZ
TZAKIPHZ
FKOYPAMANHZ
XAPANAMMNIAHZ

NAME

DANIEL
KONZTANTINOZ
XPHITOZ
FEQPTIOx
ATAMEMNQON
KQONZTANTINOZ
MIXAAHZ
ANTONIOZ
POTHE
FEQPTIOX
ANESTIS
BAZIAHZ
STEFANOS
MANATQTHZ
AITEPIOX
CHRISTINA
IOANNHZ
AHMHTPHZ
XAPANAMIMOZ
FEQPTIOx
ANGELOS
IOPAANHZ
ANTONHXZ
XPHZITOZ
MNAPAZKEYAZ
FEQPTIOx
ANAZITAZIOZ
GEORGIOS
TZOYAIANO
FEQPTIOX
BAITEAHZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ZTAYPOZ
TZQPTZHZ
EYOYMIOZ
NIKOZ
KONZTANTINOZ
CHRISTOS
NIKOAAOZ
IOANNHZ
MMNAMMHZ
AMOZTONOZ
>ABBAL
XAPAANAMMOZ
AANAH

GENC
FEQPTIOZ
ANAPEAX
ANAZITAZIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
XPIZTINA
KYPIAKOX
MIXAAHZ
rQProx
NEXTQPAX
MAZXAAHZ
NOYKAZ
XPYZOBAAANTHX
BAZIAHZ
OEOAOZzIOx
MANATIQTA
ANAZTAZIOZ
IOANNHZ
NIKOZ
KONZTANTINOZ
PHILIPPOS
NEYTEPHZ
MANTEAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
BAZIAHZ

LAST
CcP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

DISTA
NCE

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

GUN
TIME

0:32:13
0:33:32
0:34:45
0:34:57
0:35:06
0:35:16
0:35:38
0:37:30
0:37:42
0:37:44
0:38:24
0:38:30
0:38:53
0:39:11
0:39:35
0:39:46
0:39:59
0:40:02
0:40:20
0:40:30
0:41:04
0:41:17
0:41:39
0:41:46
0:41:57
0:42:04
0:42:12
0:42:39
0:43:07
0:43:18
0:43:20
0:43:28
0:43:30
0:43:51
0:44:01
0:44:19
0:44:49
0:45:14
0:45:14
0:45:50
0:46:16
0:46:56
0:47:07
0:47:21
0:47:22
0:47:30
0:47:30
0:47:33
0:47:48
0:47:49
0:47:58
0:48:00
0:48:04
0:48:05
0:48:32
0:48:44
0:49:07
0:49:11
0:49:16
0:49:32
0:49:56
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:07
0:50:32
0:50:54
0:51:02
0:51:09
0:51:44
0:51:56
0:51:58

NET
TIME

0:32:13
0:33:32
0:34:45
0:34:57
0:35:06
0:35:16
0:35:38
0:37:30
0:37:42
0:37:44
0:38:24
0:38:30
0:38:53
0:39:11
0:39:35
0:39:46
0:39:59
0:40:02
0:40:20
0:40:30
0:41:04
0:41:17
0:41:39
0:41:46
0:41:57
0:42:04
0:42:12
0:42:39
0:43:07
0:43:18
0:43:20
0:43:28
0:43:30
0:43:51
0:44:01
0:44:19
0:44:49
0:45:14
0:45:14
0:45:50
0:46:16
0:46:56
0:47:07
0:47:21
0:47:22
0:47:30
0:47:30
0:47:33
0:47:48
0:47:49
0:47:58
0:48:00
0:48:04
0:48:05
0:48:32
0:48:44
0:49:07
0:49:11
0:49:16
0:49:32
0:49:56
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:07
0:50:32
0:50:54
0:51:02
0:51:09
0:51:44
0:51:56
0:51:58

GEN COUN CLUB
DER TRY

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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AGE

19-34
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
19-34
19-34
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
55-59
65-69
35-39
19-34
35-39
45-49
55-59
60-64
50-54
55-59
55-59
19-34
50-54
45-49
19-34
50-54
45-49
19-34
19-34
19-34
40-44
19-34
60-64
50-54
19-34
19-34
50-54
50-54
60-64
50-54
55-59
55-59
19-34
45-49
19-34
40-44
40-44
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
35-39
55-59
19-34
60-64
50-54
19-34
19-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
45-49
40-44
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RANK/ RANK/
GEND CLUB
ER

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
1 16
16 17
17 18
18 19
19 20
20 21
21 22
22 23
23 24
24 25
25 26
26 27
27 28
28 29
29 30
30 31
31 32
32 33
33 34
34 35
35 36
36 37
37 38
38 39
39 40
0 41
41 42
42 43
43 44
4 45
2 46
45 47
46 48
47 49
48 50
49 51
3 52
50 53
51 54
52 55
53 56
54 57
55 58
56 59
57 60
58 61
4 62
59 63
60 64
61 65
62 66
63 67
64 68
65 69
66 70
67 71



RAN BiB SURNAME NAME LAST DISTA GUN NET GEN COUN CLUB AGE RANK RANK/ RANK/

K CcP NCE TIME TIME DER TRY GENDER/AGE GEND CLUB
ER
72 1002 ANOOMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ Finish 10000 0:52:00 0:52:.00 M GRE 19-34 24 68 72
73 1153 AATAAPOIAQY KONZTANTINOZ Finish 10000 0:52:10 0:52:10 M GRE 50-54 13 69 73
74 1056 MOAYNOMNOYAQY KYPIAKH Finish 10000 0:52:31 0:52:31 F GRE 60-64 1 5 74
75 1083 KAANAMMOKAX FEQPTIOx Finish 10000 0:52:57 0:52:57 M GRE 55-59 9 70 75
76 1022 MAPI®OrAQY AMOZTOANOZ Finish 10000 0:53:01 0:53:01 M GRE 19-34 25 71 76
77 1054 MANITAKHZ EYAITEAOZ Finish 10000 0:53:07 0:53:.07 M GRE 50-54 14 72 7
78 1066 YATES CHRISTOPHER Finish 10000 0:53:08 0:53:08 M GRE 45-49 7 73 78
79 1128 MEAAIOY BAZIAIKH Finish 10000 0:53:23 0:53:23 F GRE 19-34 3 6 79
EYZTAGIAAOY
80 1129 MAKEAOY ANGH Finish 10000 0:53:43 0:53:43 F GRE 19-34 4 7 80
81 1103 NATZIOMOYAOZ OAYZIEAY Finish 10000 0:53:59 0:53:59 M GRE 19-34 26 74 81
82 1059 ZEAIAHZ OEOAQPOX Finish 10000 0:54:04 0:54:04 M GRE 19-34 27 75 82
83 1137 IKPINIAZ MANATQTHZ Finish 10000 0:54:07 0:54:07 M GRE 50-54 15 76 83
84 1136 LYMEQNIAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ Finish 10000 0:54:08 0:54:08 M GRE 19-34 28 77 84
85 1001 ANAZTAZIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ Finish 10000 0:54:16 0:54:16 M GRE 45-49 8 78 85
86 1078 KAPABEAH MAPIA Finish 10000 0:54:17 0:54:17 F GRE 55-59 1 8 86
87 1116 AGIOVLASITOU ANNA Finish 10000 0:54:22 0:54:22 F GRE 19-34 5 9 87
88 1034 TZIAMANTAZ FEQPTIOX Finish 10000 0:54:30 0:54:30 M GRE 50-54 16 79 88
89 1049 KEXAIIAX ANAPEAX Finish 10000 0:54:47 0:54:47 M GRE 50-54 17 80 89
90 1015 BEAAIAHZ NETPOZ Finish 10000 0:54:52 0:54:52 M GRE 45-49 9 81 90
91 1065 ZAXAPIAZ AXINN\EAZ Finish 10000 0:55:03 0:55:.03 M GRE 50-54 18 82 91
92 1143 NIKOAAOY ANTPIA Finish 10000 0:55:14 0:55:14 F GRE 19-34 6 10 92
93 1014 NANATIQTIAHZ IOANNHZ Finish 10000 0:55:27 0:55:27 M GRE 50-54 19 83 93
94 1051 TPAMMENAZ XPHZITOZ Finish 10000 0:55:32 0:55:32 M GRE 35-39 5 84 94
95 1089 MATZAPOYXAX EYAITEAOZ Finish 10000 0:55:47 0:55:47 M GRE 55-59 10 85 95
96 1064 MNOTOrAQY EAEYOEPIA Finish 10000 0:55:51 0:55:51 F GRE 45-49 2 11 96
97 1079 MIMATAKAZ EYAITEAOZ Finish 10000 0:56:02 0:56:02 M GRE 50-54 20 86 97
98 1120 XATZOrAQY AMOZTOANOZ Finish 10000 0:56:03 0:56:03 M GRE 19-34 29 87 98
99 1148 MAXTPOIIANNAKHZ AIAMANTHZ Finish 10000 0:56:05 0:56:05 M GRE 50-54 21 88 99
100 1040 AITIONAZ AHMHTPHX Finish 10000 0:56:45 0:56:45 M GRE 50-54 22 89 100
101 1050 MAPKOYAAKH ANNA Finish 10000 0:57:07 0:57:07 F GRE 19-34 7 12 101
102 1027 KAEAPXOY KAEAPXOZ Finish 10000 0:57:40 0:57:40 M GRE 45-49 10 90 102
103 1126 ZOYMMNAIOYT SEZIA Finish 10000 0:58:01 0:58:01 F GRE 45-49 3 13 103
104 1125 TAKH OEOAOZIA Finish 10000 0:58:06 0:58:06 F GRE 35-39 2 14 104
105 1043 MOMNMHx AGANAZIOZ Finish 10000 0:58:08 0:58:08 M GRE 40-44 10 91 105
106 1109 ZIOGA THEOFANIA Finish 10000 0:58:08 0:58:08 F GRE 19-34 8 15 106
107 1149 KAPATIANNH AAEZANAPA Finish 10000 0:58:09 0:58:09 F GRE 19-34 9 16 107
108 1115 CHRISTOFORIDOU  DESPOINA Finish 10000 0:58:19 0:58:19 F GRE 19-34 10 17 108
109 1123 MATZOYKOY OYPANIA Finish 10000 0:58:41 0:58:41 F GRE 19-34 11 18 109
110 1122 NMATZOYKOY IOANNA Finish 10000 0:58:41 0:58:41 F GRE 19-34 12 19 110
111 1061 FEQPTIOY AGANAZIOZ Finish 10000 0:58:46 0:58:46 M GRE 50-54 23 92 111
112 1069 BAPIAMHZ 2NYPOX Finish 10000 0:58:51 0:58:51 M GRE 55-59 1" 93 112
113 1119 DARAVIGKAS IOANNIS Finish 10000 0:58:55 0:58:55 M GRE 55-59 12 94 113
114 1017 YWHAANTH KQONZTANTIA Finish 10000 0:58:56 0:58:56 F GRE 45-49 4 20 114
115 1055 KAPAMANATIQTIAHZ TEQPrIOZ Finish 10000 0:58:56 0:58:56 M GRE 65-69 2 95 115
116 1006 ZBAPNAX AHMHTPHX Finish 10000 0:59:06 0:59:06 M GRE 35-39 6 96 116
117 1007 TZI®TIHZ ANAZTAZIOZ Finish 10000 0:59:06 0:59:06 M GRE 19-34 30 97 117
118 1004 DANDEY MAHESH Finish 10000 0:59:21 0:59:21 M GRE 55-59 13 98 118
119 1156 ATAMIAQY XPIZTINA Finish 10000 0:59:24 0:59:24 F GRE 19-34 13 21 119
120 1068 MAVROSKA ELENI Finish 10000 0:59:30 0:59:30 F GRE 45-49 5 22 120
121 1067 MAPKOZ MENEAAOZ Finish 10000 0:59:36 0:59:36 M GRE 45-49 11 99 121
122 1121 MANAAOMOYAOY ®ANH Finish 10000 0:59:43 0:59:43 F GRE 19-34 14 23 122
123 1028 ATAMAKHX IOANNHZ Finish 10000 0:59:53 0:59:53 M GRE 55-59 14 100 123
124 1074 BANABANH EAENH Finish 10000 1:00:28 1:00:28 F GRE 60-64 2 24 124
125 1030 ZKOYPA XPIZTINA Finish 10000 1:00:35 1:00:35 F GRE 19-34 15 25 125
126 1133 APESSOU MARY Finish 10000 1:00:37 1:00:37 F GRE 50-54 1 26 126
127 1005 KOYKAOTIAHZ FEQPTIOZ Finish 10000 1:01:34 1:01:3¢ M GRE 50-54 24 101 127
128 1150 OREGAN DAVID Finish 10000 1:01:40 1:01:40 M GRE 55-59 15 102 128
129 1140 KITHARDOU ELENI Finish 10000 1:02:17 1:02:17 F GRE 45-49 6 27 129
130 1117 GRAIKOU VASILIKI Finish 10000 1:02:37 1:02:37 F GRE 19-34 16 28 130
131 1081 ®AZOYAA MAPIA Finish 10000 1:02:54 1:02:54 F GRE 35-39 3 29 131
132 1072 MANOZ AEQNIAAT Finish 10000 1:03:43 1:03:43 M GRE 50-54 25 103 132
133 1091 MPEBEZIANOX AHMHTPIOZ Finish 10000 1:04:56 1:04:56 M GRE 75+ 1 104 133
134 1108 KOZMIAHZ OEO®INOL Finish 10000 1:05:57 1:05:57 M GRE 19-34 31 105 134
135 1019 I-LANES CYNTHIA Finish 10000 1:08:33 1:08:33 F PHI 50-54 2 30 135
136 1146 KYRIAZOPOULOU AMALIA Finish 10000 1:09:05 1:09:05 F GRE 19-34 17 31 136
137 1057 AAEZAKHZ NIKOAAOZ Finish 10000 1:16:44 1:16:44 M GRE 60-64 5 106 137
138 1097 AIONATOZ AIONYZIOX Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE 50-54 26 107 139
139 1127 ZTAYPOMNOYAQY MAPIA Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 F GRE 19-34 18 32 138



